Key
B L P R SPD D BTRM SRM
Bowl Lid Puck Ring Split discus
set
Single
discus
Bench Top
Ring Mill
Standard
Ring Mill
Specifi cations and part numbers for Carbon Heads
Machine Complete head Bowl Lid Ring and/or puck set Split discus set Single discus Rec Sample Weight Bowl Outer Ø
BTRM / SRM CARB-40-BLP CARB-40-B CARB-40-L CARB-40-P NA NA Min 1g  /  Max 40g 102mm
BTRM / SRM CARB-100-BLSPD CARB-100-B CARB-100-L NA CARB-100-SPD NA Min 20g  /  Max 100g 110mm
SRM CARB-200-BLRP CARB-200-B CARB-200-L CARB-200-RP NA NA Min 5g  /  Max 200g 164mm
SRM CARB-250-BLSPD CARB-250-B CARB-250-L NA CARB-250-SPD NA Min 20g  /  Max 250g 164mm
SRM CARB-350-BLRRP CARB-350-B CARB-350-L CARB-350-RRP NA NA Min 20g  /  Max 350g 218mm
SRM CARB-500-BLRPPP CARB-500-B CARB-500-L CARB-500-RPPP NA NA Min 20g  /  Max 500g 218mm
SRM CARB-600-BLSPD CARB-600-B CARB-600-L NA CARB-600-SPD NA Min 100g  /  Max 600g 218mm
SRM CARB-800-BLD CARB-800-B CARB-800-L NA NA CARB-800-D Min 200g  /  Max 800g 254mm
SRM CARB-1000-BLSPD CARB-1000-B CARB-1000-L NA CARB-1000-SPD NA Min 200g  /  Max 1000g 254mm
Specifi cations and part numbers for Chrome Heads
Machine Complete head Bowl Lid Ring and/or puck set Split discus set Single discus Rec Sample Weight Bowl Outer Ø
BTRM / SRM CHRO-40-BLP CHRO-40-B CHRO-40-L CHRO-40-P NA NA Min 1g  /  Max 40g 102mm
BTRM / SRM CHRO-100-BLSPD CHRO-100-B CHRO-100-L NA CHRO-100-SPD NA Min 20g  /  Max 100g 110mm
SRM CHRO-200-BLRP CHRO-200-B CHRO-200-L CHRO-200-P NA NA Min 5g  /  Max 200g 164mm
SRM CHRO-250-BLSPD CHRO-250-B CHRO-250-L NA CHRO-250-SPD NA Min 20g  /  Max 250g 164mm
SRM CHRO-350-BLRRP CHRO-350-B CHRO-350-L CHRO-350-P NA NA Min 20g  /  Max 350g 218mm
SRM CHRO-500-BLRPPP CHRO-500-B CHRO-500-L CHRO-500-P NA NA Min 20g  /  Max 500g 218mm
SRM CHRO-600-BLSPD CHRO-600-B CHRO-600-L NA CHRO-600-SPD NA Min 100g  /  Max 600g 218mm
SRM CHRO-800-BLD CHRO-800-B CHRO-800-L NA NA CHRO-800-D Min 200g  /  Max 800g 254mm
SRM CHRO-1000-BLSPD CHRO-1000-B CHRO-1000-L NA CHRO-1000-SPD NA Min 200g  /  Max 1000g 254mm
Specifi cations and part numbers for Agate, Tungsten Carbide and Zirconia Heads
Machine Complete head Bowl Lid Ring and/or puck set Split discus set Single discus Rec Sample Weight Bowl Outer Ø
BTRM / SRM TC-40-BLP TC-40-B TC-40-L TC-40-P NA NA Min 1g  /  Max 40g 102mm
SRM TC-200-BLRP TC-200-B TC-200-L TC-200-RP NA NA Min 10g  /  Max 200g 170mm